12:05 pm Sat 18 May, 24

February 2018
sun

mon

OHS - 17/18 BASEBALL (F/JV/V)

tue

thu

fri

Page 1

sat

10

11

12

13

15

16

17

18

19
m Baseball, F: OHS
@ LCHS

m Baseball, F: OHS
@ LCHS

20

21

m Baseball, V:
CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS
@ SIsSD
TOURNAMENT

m Baseball, V:
CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS
@ SIsSD
TOURNAMENT

3 24
TBD Baseball, JV:

CHS/MHS/OHS @
DEMING JV
TOURNAMENT
FBbBasebat, V+—
CHSACHSMHSIOHS
@Stsb———
FOURNAMENT—
m Baseball, F: CHS
@ OHS

m Baseball, F: CHS
@ OHS

25

26
m Baseball, F: OHS
@ MHS

m Baseball, F: OHS
@ MHS

27
m Baseball, JV: OHS
@ Franklin

m Baseball, V:
Franklin @ OHS

28




March 2018
sun

mon

tue

wed

thu

fri

sat

TBD Baseball, JV:

1
TBD Baseball, JV:

2
TBD Baseball, JV:

CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS |CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS |CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS
@ LCPSJV @ LCPS JV @ LCPS JV
TOURNAMENT (MHS |[TOURNAMENT (MHS | TOURNAMENT (MHS
HOST) HOST) HOST)
TBD Baseball, V: TBD Baseball, V: TBD Baseball, V:
CHS/OHS @ CHS/OHS @ CHS/OHS @
ST.PIUS ST.PIUS ST.PIUS
TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT TOURNAMENT
4 5 6 7 8 9 10
m Baseball, F: m Baseball, V:
Ruidoso @ OHS Albuquerque High
m Baseball, F: School @ OHS
Ruidoso @ OHS m Baseball, V:
Albuquerque High
School @ OHS
11 12 13 14 15 16 17
m Baseball, JV: OHS m Baseball, JV: m Baseball, F: MHS
@ Santa Teresa Gadsden @ OHS @ OHS
m Baseball, V: OHS m Baseball, V: m Baseball, F: MHS
@ Santa Teresa Gadsden @ OHS @ OHS
m Baseball, JV:
Gadsden @ OHS
m Baseball, V:
Gadsden @ OHS
18 19 2 21 22 2 24
m Baseball, V: OHS m Baseball, V: OHS |m Baseball, JV: OHS
@ Cibola @ MHS @ MHS
m Baseball, F: OHS m Baseball, V: OHS |m Baseball, JV: OHS
@ Alamogordo @ MHS @ MHS
m Baseball, JV: OHS
@ Alamogordo
m Baseball, F: OHS
@ Alamogordo
m Baseball, JV: OHS
@ Alamogordo
25 26 27 28 29 30 31

m Baseball, F:
Deming @ OHS

m Baseball, JV:
MVCS @ OHS

m Baseball, F:
Deming @ OHS

m Baseball, V:
Carlsbad @ OHS

m Baseball, JV:
Carlsbad @ OHS

m Baseball, V:

Carlsbad @ OHS




April 2018
sun

mon

tue

wed

thu

fri

sat

5
m Baseball, F: CHS
@ OHS

m Baseball, V:
Deming @ OHS

m Baseball, JV:
Deming @ OHS

7
m Baseball, V: OHS
@ Cleveland

12

14

15

16
m Baseball, JV: OHS
@ Hobbs

m Baseball, V: OHS
@ Hobbs

m Baseball, JV: OHS
@ Hobbs

m Baseball, V: OHS
@ Hobbs

17
m Baseball, JV:

Mesilla Valley
Christian School @
OHS

Mesitta-Vattey———
Christian S g
oHS—————

19

m Baseball, V: OHS
@ LCHS

m Baseball, V: OHS
@ LCHS

21
m Baseball, JV: OHS
@ LCHS

m Baseball, JV: OHS
@ LCHS

22

23

24

25

26
m Baseball, JV: OHS
@ CHS

m Baseball, JV: OHS
@ CHS

27
m Baseball, V: OHS
@ CHS

m Baseball, V: OHS
@ CHS

28

29

30

May 2018
sun

mon

tue

wed

thu

fri

sat

TBD Baseball, V:
CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS
@ 1ST ROUND OF
DISTRICT

4
TBD Baseball, V:

CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS
@ 1ST ROUND OF
DISTRICT

10
TBD Baseball, V:

CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS
@ STATE
TOURNAMENT

1"
TBD Baseball, V:

CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS
@ STATE
TOURNAMENT

12
TBD Baseball, V:

CHS/LCHS/MHS/OHS
@ STATE
TOURNAMENT

13

14

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31




